Rank

T-4

T-4

T-7

T-10

2014 Memorial

Current Date
Total
Payout

Name Score

Randal Gaddis 124
Bob Davis

Mike Mara

Marty E Jones

John Schulte 125
T J Rennaker

Trevor Morgan

Brian Meine

Derek Dodd 128
Jim Goodwyn

David Calvert

Curt Gooden

Doug Rex 129
Michael Stassi

Bob Emmett

Orville Kim Beggs

Ron Olsen 129
David Green

Bruce Larsen

Gerald Mcnally Jr

Kevin Mannette 130
Tim Maley

Dan Wenger

Jason Patterson

Joel A Moore 132
David Jenkins

Cody Gertz

Charles Barnard

Brendan Dennis 132
Paul Nickoley

Dave Banko

Mark A Simon

Mark R. Gunther 132
Tyler Pimental

Mauro Battaglioli

Brandon McCarty

Chad Mejia 134
Ravi Raviendran

Matt Gower

Ira Schmidt

Greg H Gibb 134
Darren Leveille

William Mcdermott

Neil M Geitner

3/14/2015

$3,300.00

Award

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50

$80.00

Skins not Paid

Hole Flight Name
#5 Todd Hansley $5.00
Shawn Brown $5.00
Brady Tomlinson $5.00
Ed Gabrielsen $5.00
#6 Garrett Schade $5.00
Joseph Brian Boyd $5.00
Bill Krems $5.00
Richard Mears $5.00
#16 Chad Spencer $5.00
Eric Peterson $5.00
Tim Barnett $5.00
William Herrmann $5.00
#1 Randal Gaddis $5.00
Bob Davis $5.00
Mike Mara $5.00
Marty E Jones $5.00

NOTE: After the skins were paid, 1 skin was noticed it was covered.
the $5 is the redistribution to those who left.

CTP's
Hole Flight Name
#3 Rich Plumery 2 Sleeves
#7 John Schulte 2 Sleeves
#10 Crane 2 Sleeves
#13 Calvert PAID



