## 2014 Memorial

	2014 Memorial							
	Current Date		3/14/2015					
		Total Payout	\$3,300.00					\$80.00
							kins not Paid	
Rank	Name	Score	Award		Hole	Flight	Name	\$80.00
					#5		Todd Hansley	\$5.00
							Shawn Brown	\$5.00
1	Randal Gaddis	124	\$100.00				Brady Tomlinson	\$5.00
	Bob Davis Mike Mara		\$100.00				Ed Gabrielsen Garrett Schade	\$5.00
	Marty E Jones		\$100.00		#6			\$5.00 \$5.00
2	John Schulte	125	\$100.00				Joseph Brian Boyd Bill Krems	\$5.00 \$5.00
-	T J Rennaker	125	\$95.00 \$95.00				Richard Mears	\$5.00
	Trevor Morgan		\$95.00		#16		Chad Spencer	\$5.00
	Brian Meine		\$95.00				Eric Peterson	\$5.00
3	Derek Dodd	128	\$90.00				Tim Barnett	\$5.00
	Jim Goodwyn		\$90.00				William Herrmann	\$5.00
	David Calvert		\$90.00		#1		Randal Gaddis	\$5.00
	Curt Gooden		\$90.00				Bob Davis	\$5.00
T-4	Doug Rex	129	\$82.50				Mike Mara	\$5.00
	Michael Stassi		\$82.50				Marty E Jones	\$5.00
	Bob Emmett		\$82.50					
	Orville Kim Beggs		\$82.50				as noticed it was covered.	
T-4	Ron Olsen	129	\$82.50	the \$5 is the <b>i</b>	redistribut	ion to those wh	o left.	
	David Green		\$82.50					
	Bruce Larsen		\$82.50					
6	Gerald Mcnally Jr Kevin Mannette	130	\$82.50					
0	Tim Maley	150	\$75.00 \$75.00					
	Dan Wenger		\$75.00					
	Jason Patterson		\$75.00				CTP's	
T-7	Joel A Moore	132	\$65.00		Hole	Flight	Name	
	David Jenkins		\$65.00		#3	Rich Plumery		2 Sleeves
	Cody Gertz		\$65.00		#7	John Schulte		2 Sleeves
	Charles Barnard		\$65.00		#10	Crane		2 Sleeves
T-7	Brendan Dennis	132	\$65.00		#13	Calvert		PAID
	Paul Nickoley		\$65.00					
	Dave Banko		\$65.00					
	Mark A Simon		\$65.00					
T-7	Mark R. Gunther	132	\$65.00					
	Tyler Pimental		\$65.00					
	Mauro Battaglioli Brandon McCarty		\$65.00					
T-10	Chad Mejia	134	\$65.00 \$52.50					
1-10	Ravi Raviendran	1.04	\$52.50 \$52.50					
	Matt Gower		\$52.50					
	Ira Schmidt		\$52.50					
T-10	Greg H Gibb	134	\$52.50					
. 10	Darren Leveille		\$52.50					
	William Mcdermott		\$52.50					
	Neil M Geitner		\$52.50					